COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

1

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER	REGISTER REFERENC
I. LOCATION	Ballymount Road, Walkinstown,	Dublin 12. S
2. PROPOSAL	Retention of entrance,	
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Requested P 21 st May 1980 2.	er Particulars (b) Received
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name J. Quinn, Address Ballymount Road, Walkinstown	ublin 12.
5. APPLICANT	Name Galco Steel Ltd., Address Ballymount Road, Walkinstow	ı, Dublin 12.
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/1991/00 Date 30th Sept., 1980 Effect To	th Sept., 1980 grant permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/ 004/00	2th Nov., 1980 ermission granted
8. APPEAL	Notified Decision Type	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	

11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enfo	orcement Register	
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			······································
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14.			
	i		
15			
15. 16.			
			R
16.		Date	

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approval Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976

To: Galeo.Steel.Ltd.,	Decision Order Number and Date
Rellymount Road,	Register Reference No TA 958
Velkinstovn,	Planning Control No.
	Application Received on
Applicant	Add. 181, rec. 31/7/80

A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.

Proposed retention of entrance at Ballymount Road, Nalkinstown, Dublin 12.

CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS	
1. Subject to the conditions of this per-	i. To ensure that the develop-	
mission, that the development be strictleer	nt/Is in accordance with the per-	
in accordance with the plans and specificity	ismission and that effective con-	
cation lodged with the application,	trol be maintained.	
2. That the requirements of the Roads	2. In the interest of safety	
Engineer be ascortained and strictly	and the avoidance of traffic	
adhered to in the development.	hazard.	
3. This entrance is to be relocated to the Roads Department's requirements to provide access to the new road at the east side of the site, within six months of the opening of this new road to traffic.	3. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.	



PA/1413/80

Reg. No. TA. 958.

16th July, 1980.

Galco Steel Ltd., Ballymount Road, Walkinstown, Dublin 12.

> Retention of entrance at Ballymount Road, Walkinstown, for Galco Steel Ltd.

Dear Sirs,

With reference to your planning appliation received on the 22nd May, 1980, in connection with the above, I wish to inform you that before the application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 and 1976, the following information must be submitted in duplicate:-

1. Large scale site plan clearly showing the entrance which the applicant proposes to retain to be submitted.

Please mark your reply "Additional Information" and quote the Register reference number given above.

Yours faithfully,

"for Principal Officer.

